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Flexible copper tube
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CAPACITORS
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Air conditioner base ,Air conditioner support
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Refrigerator accessories
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Refrigeration Compressor of air conditioner
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opper welding wire And copper welding flux
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Dryers

2 9 58S Gl lyo o bnyild @

A

H

External
Model Molec Length[L]

Diameter[D]
15.00

®16.00
$ 19.00
© 19.00

® 19.00
® 19.00

® 19.00
$ 19.00
$ 24.00
¢ 24.00
0 24.00
¢ 24.00
$ 24.00
$ 29.00

115.00
98.00

109.00

120.00

20.00

40.00

140.00

170.00
160.00
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